Partial Plan

Schedule

8,16 or 24-gane pl ans

Blue Plan

Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday

April 9
April 27
May 18
June 7
July 5
July 20
August 3
August 23

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Opening Day option

Albuquer que Isotopes
Fresno Grizzlies
Tacoma Rainiers
Memphis Redbir ds
Sacramento River Cats
Fresno Grizzlies
Omaha Stor mchasers
Salt Lake Bees

Red

Plan

SRARWARS NIGHT option

Saturday April 13 VS. El Paso Chihuahuas
Friday April 26 VS. Fresno Grizzlies
Saturday May 11 VS. Salt Lake Bees
Saturday June 8 VS. Memphis Redbir ds
Friday June 21 VS. Albuquer que Isotopes
Saturday July 6 VS. Sacramento River Cats
Friday August 2 VS. Omaha Stor mchasers
Saturday August 17  VS. Sacramento River Cats
Friday April 12 VS. El Paso Chihuahuas
Friday May 17 VS. Tacoma Rainiers
Saturday May 25 VS. Las Vegas 51's
Saturday June 22 VS. Albuquer que Isotopes
Thursday July 4 VS. Sacramento River Cats
Friday July 19 VS. Fresno Grizzlies

Friday August 16 VS. Sacramento River Cats
Saturday August 24  VS. Salt Lake Bees

GREATER
NEVADA

GAME DATES & TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Visut Our Website at www.acesmvp.com Or Call 775.334.4700



